
FOR Madison County 

PSC KY NO .. __________ _ 

_____ S.HEETNO. _____ _ 

Madison County Utilities District 
(NAME eF UTILITY) 

CANCELL NG PSC KY NO. _____ _ 

_____ .SHEET NO. _____ _ 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Service Damage 
CANCELLED 

MAY 2 2 2019 
KENTUCK 

10% 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

Meter Reading Re-check 

Meter Test (customer request) 
SERVICE COYMPUsuc 

MISSJON 

$42.00 

$83.00 

$ 173.00 

$ 42.00 

$ 57.00 

$20.00 

$42.00 

$ 57.00 

Meter Drop Fee 

Reconnection Charge 

Reconnection Charge (after hours) 

Returned Check Charge/Bank Draft 

Service Call Charge 

Service Call / Investigation (after hours) 

Bank Drafts. All customers may pay their bill by Bank Draft. The charge for using this method 
is $.30 cents per transaction. 

Credit/Debit Card Fee 
Payments may be made in the form of cash, check, money order, credit/debit card or Online at 
www.madisoncountyutilities.com. Customers choosing to pay by credit/debit card or online shall be 
charged $0.25 per transaction plus 2.2 percent of the amount to be paid. Prior to processing a credit or 
debit card transaction, Madison County shall inform the customer of the fee amount and, upon request 
by the customer, the formula employed to arrive at this amount. 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ =D...,ec=em=be.,_r=3.,_,,2=0 .... 15.._ ___ _ 
MONTH/DATE/YEAR 

ISSUEDBY~~~=---....L,.~~~~~~---~ 
~ SIGNA RE Of OFFICER 

TITLE \_LUex-xw( 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED ______ _ 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/3/2016 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011SECTION9 (1) 


