	FOR Madison County	
	PSC KY NO	
	SHEET NO	
Madison County Utilities District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELL NG PSC KY NO	
	SHEET NO	
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHAP	RGES	=
Late Payment Penalty		10%
Meter Relocation Charge	CANOFIL	Actual Cost
Meter Service Damage	CANCELLED MAY 2 2 2019	Actual Cost
Meter Reading Re-check	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$ 42.00
Meter Test (customer request)	ESERVICE COMMISSION	\$ 83.00
Meter Drop Fee		\$ 173.00
Reconnection Charge		\$ 42.00
Reconnection Charge (after hours)		\$ 57.00
Returned Check Charge/Bank Draft		\$ 20.00
Service Call Charge		\$ 42.00
Service Call / Investigation (after hours)		\$ 57.00

Bank Drafts. All customers may pay their bill by Bank Draft. The charge for using this method is \$.30 cents per transaction.

Credit/Debit Card Fee

Payments may be made in the form of cash, check, money order, credit/debit card or Online at www.madisoncountyutilities.com. Customers choosing to pay by credit/debit card or online shall be charged \$0.25 per transaction plus 2.2 percent of the amount to be paid. Prior to processing a credit or debit card transaction, Madison County shall inform the customer of the fee amount and, upon request by the customer, the formula employed to arrive at this amount.

DATE OF ISSUE December 3, 2015 MONTH/DATE/YEAR	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE January 3, 2016 MONTH/PATE/YEAR	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE I DI KAGEI	Brut Kirkley EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	1/3/2016
,	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)